Technical Data Sheet
FloDrain Roof Outlets
moymaterials.com   Page | 1  31.05.2023 | Version: 1.0
 ROOF ACCESSORIES
Product Description / Use:
FloDrain rainwater outlets are designed for vertical drainage on flat roofs with either MOY reinforced bitumen
waterproofing, or single ply membrane.
Materials:

Membrane Attachment
Universal
Cascade
Type
Size (mm)
SBS Flange
FO-FLO-40-SBS
0.92
no
guard
40
45-50
5
 Bituminous
500 x 500
FO-FLO-50-SBS 0.90 1.70 50 58-64 8 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-62-SBS 1.65 3.00 62 70-76 8 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-70-SBS 2.55 3.01 70 75-78 5/UF-3 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-75-SBS 2.98 5.00 75 82-97 8/12 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-90-SBS 3.48 8.10 90 98-108 10 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-95-SBS 4.08 8.17 95 102-109 8/UF-4 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-110-SBS 3.94 10.70 110 120-128 10 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-125-SBS 5.30 6.89 125 135-143 10 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-145-SBS 5.48 6.66 145 150-153 5/UF-6 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-160-SBS 6.76 7.21 160 170-178 10 Bituminous 500 x 500
PVC Flange (Dark Grey)
FO-FLO-40-PVC DK
GREY
0.92 no

To suit pipe size
(mm)
Where outlet is
inserted into existing
pipe in refurbishment
situations
O-ring seal
diameter
(mm)
Membrane Attachment
Universal
 Cascade
Type
Size (mm)
SBS Flange
FO-FLO-62/600-SBS 1.65 3.00 62 70-76 8 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-75/600-SBS 2.98 5.00 75 82-97 8/12 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-95/600-SBS 4.08 8.17 95 102-109 8/UF-4 Bituminous 500 x 500
FO-FLO-110/600-SBS 3.94 10.70 110 120-128 10 Bituminous 500 x 500
PVC Flange (Dark Grey)
FO-FLO-50/600-PVC
DK GREY
0.90 1.70 50 58-64 8 Dark grey PVC 350 x 350